Ergebnisliste

Winterschielden

2014/ 2015



WinterschieRen 2014-2015

PokalschieRen - Wanderpokale 2015

Name Wanderpreis
1 FUR Hermann "Wilderer"
2 Rothmayr Johann "Dorffest"
3 FUR Michael Scheibe "Rehback"
4  FiR Hermann Schelle
5 Gabler Wolfgang Scheibe "Miihle"
6 Rapp Alexander Scheibe "Lukas"
7 Konig Erika "Altstadter Hof"
8 FuR Michael Scheibe "Madlen"”
9 Gabler Josef Scheibe "Linda"
10 FUB Hermann "Shisha"

PokalschieRen - Jugend 2015
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Name

Rothmayr Kilian
Gmeinder Maximilian
Frommknecht Adrian
Gmeinder Maximilian
Rothmayr Elias
Martin Christoph
Martin Christoph
Schmid Christoph
Béllmann Yannik

10 Buchenberg Anna-Lena

JahrzahlschieRen 2015

il

FuR Franz

Meistbeteiligung 2015

Ak
1

Weber Max
Konig Horst

Meistbeteiligung - Jugend 2015

1

Gabler Korbinian

gestiftet van

K&nig Horst
Verein

Herz Ernst
B&llmann Ralf
Sutor Christian
Fam. Buchenberg
Bollmann Ralf
Rapp Hubert
Rapp Hubert
RWK-Mannschaft 1

Teiler
17,1
207,0
20,1
94,3
67,2
39,8
17,0
116,2
75,5
19,0

Teiler
92,2
112,5
83,0
80,1
177,3
199,0
318,4
58,9
96,0
325,9

2014

Anzahl

32
32

Anzahl
25



Ehrengaben Jugend 2015

Platz Name
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Ehrengaben Allgemein 2015

Abrell Markus
Gabler Korbinian
Rothmayr Jeremias
Martin Christoph
Rothmayr Elias
Buchenberg Anna-Lena
Bollmann Yannik
Frommknecht Adrian
Schmid Christoph
Rothmayr Kilian

Zint Christoph
Gmeinder Maximilian
FuR Rebecca

Zint Florian

Amann Ines
Béllmann Jonas
Milewczik Ralf
Schweizer Amon

Platz Name

1
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Gabler Wolfgang
Fil Matthias
AdelgoR Matthias
FiikR Hermann
Rapp Hubert
Kénig Florian
Keller Claudia
Halang Elvira

Fik Michael
Scheidter Eva
Béllmann Ralf
Buchenberg Silvia
Rapp Alexander
Rothmayr Johann
Rapp Sepp

Konig Erika

FuB Franz

Weber Max

Holz Sven
Buchenberg Traudi
Hindelang Kristina
Weber Silvia
Buchenberg Andreas
Fickler Johannes
Buchenberg Josef
Danzer Jérg
Hartmann Markus
Schmid Robert

Erg.
355
49.0
59.0
76.8

109.3
114.5
136.4
145.0
155.7
202.7
227.7
253.0
268.5
307.9
308.1
334.4
525.2
547.4

Erg.
20.0
51.1
55.3
58.2
60.0
65.4
66.0
67.0
74.2
74.2
75.0
84.5
88.6
90.7
92.8
94.9
97.0

112.8
126.3
128.2
135.5
149.3
152.8
153.2
226.4
290.6
337.6
513.1



Meister Senioren 2015

Platz Name Erg.
1 Konig Horst 2889.8
2 Rapp Sepp 2865.7
3  Weber Max 2860.4
4 FOB Franz 2783.4
5 Gabler Josef 2756.6

Meister Seniorinnen 2015

Platz Name Erg.
1 Konig Erika 2773.6

Meister Altersklasse 2015

Platz Name Erg.
1 Gabler Wolfgang 2823.8
2 Rothmayr Johann 2756.3
3 Fif Hermann 2756.0
4 Buchenherg Josef 2677.4
5 Sutor Christian 2415.8
6 DanzerJorg 2123.4

Meister Damen 2015

Platz Name Erg.
1 Keller Claudia 2729.8
2 Buchenberg Traudi 2722.6
3 Hindelang Kristina 2628.8
4 Buchenberg Silvia 2613.2
5 Scheidter Eva 2577.5
6 Weber Silvia 2511.2
7 Halang Elvira 23447

Meister Allgeemein 2015

Platz Name Erg.
1 Rapp Hubert 2837.1
2 FUB Matthias 2829.9
3 Rapp Alexander 2776.5
4 Holz Sven 2759.5
5 Fickler Johannes 2756.1
6 Buchenberg Andreas 2717.0
7 Konig Florian 2708.4
8 Adelgof Matthias 2673.6
9 Bélimann Ralf 2671.2
10 FiiR Michael 2654.1
11 Schmid Robert 2626.4
12 Zinkl Martin 2573.9
13 Mihlbauer Niko 2537.2
14 Hartmann Markus 2415.0

414.4
410.9
410.1
404.5
401.0

398.6

405.8
401.9
401.0
385.0
355.2
326.8

392.8
392.6
382.5
381.3
374.7
364.1
352.4

410.0
406.0
399.7
398.3
395.7
393.5
389.6
384.2
386.0
384.0
385.6
378.2
369.8
375.3

413.2
410.7
408.8
398.0
393.8

397.6

404.4
397.5
394.1
383.5
350.2
309.0

390.7
391.6
380.0
375.4
371.7
360.8
346.5

407.1
405.7
399.6
397.9
395.7
391.0
389.0
383.7
383.2
383.1
383.2
373.0
368.8
348.6

413.2
410.1
408.6
3975
3933

396.4

403.6
393.9
393.0
383.2
347.9
302.5

390.3
389.4
377.0
373.2
3717
360.7
345.9

406.7
404.8
399.0
396.3
395.7
389.8
388.9
383.6
382.9
3821
380.3
369.5
362.1
343.6

412.5
409.4
408.6
396.1
392.8

395.7

403.0
391.5
392.4
382.8
344.7
301.9

390.1
388.4
376.4
373.0
368.7
360.4
344.7

405.8
404.2
396.5
364.7
393.0
389.3
386.9
383.1
381.6
3795
3741
368.5
362.0
342.9

412.4
408.7
408.4
395.9
392.4

395.7

402.4
391.0
392.1
382.2
339.6
300.0

389.9
388.2
372.6
372.5
364.7
357.7
321.3

402.6
403.5
395.4
391.2
392.8
386.7
386.7
383.1
379.9
3777
3727
362.6
359.4
337.9

412.1
408.4
408.0
395.8
3917

395.0

402.3
390.5
391.9
380.5
339.1
296.5

388.6
386.7
370.3
370.3
363.3
355.4
318.6

402.6
403.3
393.4
391.1
392.3
384.3
384.4
378.8
3797
374.8
372.5
361.8
358.7
333.8

412.0
407.5
407.9
395.6
391.6

394.6

402.3
390.0
391.5
380.2
339.1
286.7

387.4
385.7
370.0
367.5
362.7
352.1
3153

402.3
402.4
3929
390.0
390.9
382.4
382.9
377.1
3775
372.9
358.0
360.3
356.4
332.9



Meister Schiiler 2015

Platz Name

1
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Gabler Korbinian
Gmeinder Maximilian
Bdllmann Yannik
Milewczik Ralf

Abrell Markus
Buchenberg Anna-Lena
Rothmayr leremias
FuR Rebecca

Béllmann Jonas

Neue Schiitzen 2015

Amann Ines
Buchenberg Lukas
Danzer Laurin
Rapp Ricarda
Schweizer Amon

Meister Jugend 2015

Platz Name

1
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Schmid Christoph
Rothmayr Kilian
Martin Christoph
Frommknecht Adrian
Rothmayr Elias

Zint Christoph

Zint Florian

FUR Markus

Erg.
2448.9
2423.5
2342.6
2280.6
2209.8
2170.2
2109.4
2084.5
2025.8

410.8
427.7
492.6
549.8
483.7

Erg.
2613.2
2593.8
2523.4
2514.2
2501.5
2441.4
2402.9
23044

Steigerung Jugend 2015

Platz Name

1
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FOR Markus
Rothmayr Elias
Schmid Christoph
Martin Christoph
Zint Florian

Zint Christoph
Rothmayr Kilian

367.4
351.3
337.7
350.1
3254
330.8
329.6
315.9
310.9

81.3
66.4
81.4
83.2
78.2

378.8
376.4
366.0
365.8
364.0
359.5
352.0
345.1

Gesamt 2014

2209,1
2423,7
2548,7
2460,3
2349,6
2456,4
2660,5

3553 3474
349.6 3469
337.2 3349
332.2 325.7
324.7 319.0
318.0 310.1
309.2 309.1
305.3 302.7
300.8 297.3
63.2 56.8
66.4 61.1
724 723
82.4 80.9
77.8 68.9
377.1 3743
375.1 3749
365.4 3635
364.9 358.2
361.8 359.1
352.2 348.1
350.1 3479
337.8 3376
Gesamt 2015
2304,4
2501,5
2613,2
25234
2402,9
24414
2593,8

346.4
345.8
334.6
322.6
315.6
309.2
297.8
298.4
291.3

56.4
60.0
69.9
791
65.2

372.7
371.0
361.3
357.2
356.1
347.1
342.1
331.3

Steigerung
95,3
77,8
64,5
63,1
53,3

-15,0
-66,7

345.8
3443
333.9
319.2
3104
303.1
296.1
296.3
276.8

52.7
59.6
68.2
74.8
65.1

371.0
369.3
358.9
857.1
354.8
346.2
339.7
328.2

343.9
343.2
3324
217.9
308.5
300.5
284.9
290.5
2753

50.4
517.3
66.4
74.7
64.3

370.4
367.6
358.3
355.7
353.8
345.1
336.2
314.0

342.7
342.4
331.9
312.9
306.2
298.5
282.7
275.4
273.4

50.0
56.9
62.0
74.7
64.2

368.9
359.5
350.0
355.3
351.9
343.2
334.9
310.4



Steigerung Allgemein 2015

Platz Name

1
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Buchenberg Andreas

Keller Claudia
Scheidter Eva
Zinkl Martin
Rapp Sepp
Bsllmann Ralf
Rapp Alexander
Rapp Hubert
Konig Erika
Fickler Johannes
FiiR Michael
Buchenberg Traudi
Konig Horst

Holz Sven

Weber Max
Hindelang Kristina
Konig Florian

FGR Matthias
Weber Silvia
Gabler Josef
AdelgoR Matthias
Rothmayr Johann
Gabler Wolfgang
Buchenberg Josef
FiiR Franz

FUR Hermann
Sutor Christian
Mihlbauer Niko

Gesamt 2014
2609,6
2678,9
2526,7
2544,0
2837,4
2646,4
2756,4
2817,4
2754,6
2738,5
2636,8
2709,7
2880,6
2758,4
2860,6
2640,1
27211
2844.6
2529,1
2775,4
2693,5
2778,1
2845,7
2712,8
2830,4
2810,6
2492,4
2644,3

Gesamt 2015
2717,0
2729,8
25775
2573,9
2865,7
2671,2
2776,5
2837,1
2773,6
2756,1
2654,1
2722,6
2889,8
2759,5
2860,4
2628,8
2708,4
2829,9
2511,2
2756,6
2673,6
2756,3
2823,8
2677,4
2783,4
2756,0
2415,8
2537,2

Steigerung
107,4
50,9
50,8
29,9
28,3
24,8
20,1
19,7
19,0
17,6
17,3
12,9
9,2
1,1
-0,2
-11,3
-12,7
-14,7
-17,9
-18,8
-19,9
-21,8
-21,9
-35,4
-47,0
-54,6
-76,6
-107,1



Jugendkonig 2015

Platz Name Erg.
1 Bdlimann Yannik 1.4 14.3 Jugendkonig
2 Rothmayr Kilian 111 30.0
3 Abrell Markus 14.3 22.8
4 Martin Christoph 16.6 26.0
5 Frommknecht Adrian 17.4 29.7
6 Rothmayr Jeremias 23.3 46.4
7 Zint Florian 25.6 39.0
8 Gabler Korbinian 26.0 40.7
9 Milewczik Ralf 27.7 48.1
10 Rothmayr Elias 32.0 45.9
11 Buchenberg Anna-Lena 36.7 76.4
12 Bollmann Jonas 37.0 57.8
13 Gmeinder Maximilian 41.1 42,5
14 FuUR Rebecca 47.1 575
15 Zint Christoph 48.5 71.2
16 Schmid Christoph 50.6 52.0
17 FuB Markus 54.4 71.3
18 Buchenberg Lukas 66.4 173.2
19 Amann Ines 77.1 77.8
20 Danzer Laurin 81.0 134.3
21 Rapp Ricarda 89.0 118.0
22 Schweizer Amon 165.9 168.5

Schutzenkonige 2015

Platz Name Erg.

1 FGBR Matthias 1.0 10.6 Schiitzenkdnig
2 Rapp Alexander 14 5.8 Wurstkdnig
3 Buchenberg Andreas 2.8 6.7 Brezenkdnig
4 Bdllmann Ralf 4.1 4.2
5 Konig Horst 5.0 5.0
6 Weber Max 5.0 8.0
7 Keller Claudia 6.0 14.8
8 Rapp Sepp 6.4 7.0
9 FUR Franz 7.0 13.6

10 Adelgol Matthias 7.2 7.8

11 Gabler Wolfgang 8.0 10.6

12 Holz Sven 9.0 14.7

13 Rapp Hubert 10.2 12.6

14 Gabler Josef 11.6 15.0

15 Scheidter Eva 12.0 38.0 Schiitzenkdnigin

16 FiR Hermann 13.0 15.0

17 Hindelang Kristina 13.4 16.2

18 FUR Michael 14.4 24.1

19 Weber Silvia 14.8 233

20 Rothmayr Johann 16.2 22.2

21 Fickler Johannes 17.0 18.0

22 Kdnig Florian 18.0 19.7

23 Konig Erika 18.6 233



24 Zinkl Martin

5 Buchenberg Traudi
26 Halang Elvira
27 Buchenberg Josef
28 Buchenberg Silvia
29 Danzer Jorg
30 Hartmann Markus
31 Sutor Christian
32 Schmid Robert
33 Miihlbauer Niko

19.1
26.0
27.2
304
30.8
31.0
35.0
37.3
47.4
58.6

47.3
29.2
35.0
35.9
33.5
58.6
41.4
39.6
60.2
71.6



